
Differentiating Criteria
Category Alternative

126 127
Wetlands (acres) 0.71 .0003
Special Waste (number of REC sites) 18 15
Residential Displacements (number) 18 13
Business Displacements (number) 7 0
Utility Infrastructure (number affected) 33 5
Noise Receptors (number within 500 feet of alternative) 167 152
Prime and Important Farmland (acres) 777 794
Farm Residences (number)
Farm Outbuildings (number)

10
42

6
30

Diagonal Severances (number of tracts)
Lateral Severances (number of tracts)
Severance Management Zones (acres)
Adverse Travel (miles)
Tracts with Access Changes (number of tracts)

8
3
40
21.5
11

10
1
53
22.8
9

Farms Otherwise Affected (acres) 23 25
Uneconomical Remnants (number)
Landlocked Parcels (acres)

23
181

25
200

New Pavement Required (acres) 232 239
New Right‐of‐Way Required (acres) 890 905
Farmland between Alternative and 2035 Land Use Plan (acres) 2,388 3,117
Farm Tracts between Alternative and 2035 Land Use Plan (number) 103 115
Highly Erodible Soils (acres) 26.9 28.8


