

DIFFERENTIATING CRITERIA

Category	Alternative	
	126	127
Wetlands (acres)	0.71	.0003
Special Waste (number of REC sites)	18	15
Residential Displacements (number)	18	13
Business Displacements (number)	7	0
Utility Infrastructure (number affected)	33	5
Noise Receptors (number within 500 feet of alternative)	167	152
Prime and Important Farmland (acres)	777	794
Farm Residences (number)	10	6
Farm Outbuildings (number)	42	30
Diagonal Severances (number of tracts)	8	10
Lateral Severances (number of tracts)	3	1
Severance Management Zones (acres)	40	53
Adverse Travel (miles)	21.5	22.8
Tracts with Access Changes (number of tracts)	11	9
Farms Otherwise Affected (acres)	23	25
Uneconomical Remnants (number)	23	25
Landlocked Parcels (acres)	181	200
New Pavement Required (acres)	232	239
New Right-of-Way Required (acres)	890	905
Farmland between Alternative and 2035 Land Use Plan (acres)	2,388	3,117
Farm Tracts between Alternative and 2035 Land Use Plan (number)	103	115
Highly Erodible Soils (acres)	26.9	28.8